
LAUREL HILL SCHOOL MORNING BUS STOPS STOP TIME BUS NUMBER

3168 WALKER RD  5:30 AM Bus 02-20

6429 Bill Lundy Rd  5:32 AM Bus 02-20

6534 Bill Lundy Rd  5:34 AM Bus 02-20

6259 Will Owens Rd (TA)  5:56 AM Bus 02-20

6684 Will Owens Rd (TA at 6710 Owens)  5:59 AM Bus 02-20

6571 Bill Lundy Rd  6:03 AM Bus 02-20

Bill Lundy Rd & Welannee Blvd  6:04 AM Bus 02-20

6602 Bill Lundy Rd  6:05 AM Bus 02-20

6641 Bill Lundy Rd  6:06 AM Bus 02-20

6815 Josey Rd (TA at 6839)  6:10 AM Bus 02-20

6881 Bill Lundy Rd  6:14 AM Bus 02-20

6903 Bill Lundy Rd  6:15 AM Bus 02-20

Bill Lundy Rd & Hawks Run (usually PM only)  6:15 AM Bus 02-20

6977 Huckabee Lane (TA at 6915 Huckabee)  6:19 AM Bus 02-20

7143 Bill Lundy Rd  6:24 AM Bus 02-20

7265 Bill Lundy Rd  6:26 AM Bus 02-20

7333 Bill Lundy Rd  6:28 AM Bus 02-20

Senterfitt Rd & Springcreek Dr (TA using Chatman Rd)  6:35 AM Bus 02-20

Senterfitt Rd & Turpentine Steel Rd  6:37 AM Bus 02-20

7305 Senterfitt Rd  6:39 AM Bus 02-20

8297 Robbins Road (TA at 8365 Robbins)  6:52 AM Bus 02-20

3779 New Ebenezer Rd (mobile homes north side of road)  6:53 AM Bus 02-20

3759 New Ebenezer Rd (TA at Elite Trailers)  6:54 AM Bus 02-20

6452 Hwy 85 N (HELMS STORE) 6:22 AM Bus 04-13

Florida Av & Bradley Rd (parallels Hwy 85 across from Bill Lundy turn-off)  6:24 AM Bus 04-13

6698 FLORIDA AVE   6:25 AM Bus 04-13



3118 Helms Farm Rd  6:27 AM Bus 04-13

Helms Farm Rd & Gilley Rd  6:28 AM Bus 04-13

6845 GILLEY RD   6:29 AM Bus 04-13

Luke Lane & Campton Lane  6:30 AM Bus 04-13

7030 HWY 85  6:31 AM Bus 04-13

Hwy 85 N & Senterfitt Rd  6:32 AM Bus 04-13

Farm World at 7488 HWY 85 N  6:36 AM Bus 04-13

3631 Central Circle  6:38 AM Bus 04-13

3654 Central Circle  6:39 AM Bus 04-13

Plympton Rd E & Pappa Lawrence Dr/Allen Rd  6:40 AM Bus 04-13

E PLYMPTON RD & Buck Tyner Rd  6:46 AM Bus 04-13

7625 BUCK TYNER RD   6:50 AM Bus 04-13

8094 Highway 393 6:00 AM Bus 07-18

6970 Highway 393 (TA)  6:05 AM Bus 07-18

7731 Steele Mill Creek Rd  6:10 AM Bus 07-18

Steele Mill Creek Rd & Millside Rd (TA)  6:12 AM Bus 07-18

7617 Highway 393  6:15 AM Bus 07-18

8581 LUDLAM RD   6:30 AM Bus 07-18

8399 LUDLAM RD   6:33 AM Bus 07-18

8372 LUDLAM RD   6:35 AM Bus 07-18

3950 3rd Ave  6:55 AM Bus 07-18

3992 2nd Ave  6:58 AM Bus 07-18

4074 SECOND AVE (TA at 4080 Farm)  7:00 AM Bus 07-18

4015 2nd Ave  7:02 AM Bus 07-18

7842 Hwy 85 N  6:03 AM Bus 08-10

7887 Gartman Rd  6:09 AM Bus 08-10

7795 Clary Rd  6:12 AM Bus 08-10



7712 Clary Rd  6:14 AM Bus 08-10

3005 HWY 602  6:20 AM Bus 08-10

3047 Highway 602  6:21 AM Bus 08-10

3088 HWY 602  6:22 AM Bus 08-10

8323 Old Ebenezer Rd (TA)  6:28 AM Bus 08-10

3131 Highway 602  6:32 AM Bus 08-10

3337 HWY 602  6:34 AM Bus 08-10

8174 SHOOTER LN   6:43 AM Bus 08-10

3350 NEW EBENEZER RD  6:46 AM Bus 08-10

3888 THIRD AVE 6:55 AM Bus 08-10

8138 8th St  6:58 AM Bus 08-10


